Certified according DIN EN ISO 9001:2008
Infiltec GmbH - Innovative filter systems for the filtration of Gas and liquids www.infiltec.de - info@infiltec.de
Causa TCA
S
ta
n
d
 1

Vent port G 1/4 “ (N3 and N4)
Gaskets N3 and N4 KLINGERSIL C-4400
Certified according DIN EN ISO 9001:2008
Infiltec GmbH - Innovative filter systems for the filtration of Gas and liquids www.infiltec.de - info@infiltec.de
Type Description Material
C92001 Filter head Stainless steel 304
C92002 Filter head Stainless steel 316
C92004 Housing clamp Stainless steel
C92006 Filter sump Stainless steel 316
C91010 Sealing cap Stainless steel 304
C92010 O - Ring NBR (Standard)
C91020 Vent Stainless steel
C91022 Vent Stainless steel
C91026 Drain nut Stainless steel 1.4571
Bestellinformationen zu Filtergehäuse „Causa Typ TCA/TCB mit Klemmverschluss“
Beispiel: TCA-10-GGA-DO = Causa Typ TCA, Filterlänge 9 3/4“ - 10“, Filterdurchmesser ca. 63 mm, Filtertyp beidseitig offen, Anschlüsse G 1 “
Innengewinde, mit Entlüftungsventil und Ablassstutzen
Identcode
Für
Filterlänge
Gehäuse
material Filtereinsatz
Endkappen-
Konfiguration
Anschluss Entleerung/
Ablass-
schraube
Länge Gewicht
in inch (Kopf/Sumpf)
BSPT/
DIN ISO 228
mm kg
TCA-05-GGA-DO 44/7 - 5“ 1.4401 DOE / Code 3+8 G 1“ mit 246 3,3
TCA-10-GGA-DO 9 3/4 - 10“ 1.4401 DOE / Code 3+8 G 1“ mit 383 3,7
TCB-10-GGB-DO 9 3/4 - 10“ 1.4301 DOE / Code 3+8 G 1“ mit 383 3,7
TCA-20-GGA-DO 19 1/2 - 20“ 1.4401 DOE / Code 3+8 G 1“ mit 631 5,1
TCB-20-GGB-DO 19 1/2 - 20“ 1.4301 DOE / Code 3+8 G 1“ mit 631 5,1
TCA-30-GGA-DO 30“ 1.4401 DOE / Code 3+8 G 1“ mit 885 7,6
TCA-10-GGA-S 9 3/4 - 10“ 1.4401 Code 7 G 1“ mit 444 4,3
TCA-30-GGA-S 30“ 1.4401 Code 7 G 1“ mit 932 8,2
S
ta
n
d

Für
Filterlänge
Gehäuse
material Filtereinsatz
Endkappen-
Konfiguration
Anschluss Entleerung/
Ablass-
schraube
Länge Gewicht
in inch (Kopf/Sumpf)
BSPT/
DIN ISO 228
mm kg
TCA-05-GGA 44/7 - 5“ 1.4401 DOE / Code 3+8 G 1“ mit 246 3,3
TCA-10-GGA 9 3/4 - 10“ 1.4401 DOE / Code 3+8 G 1“ mit 383 3,7
TCA-20-GGA 19 1/2 - 20“ 1.4401 DOE / Code 3+8 G 1“ mit 631 5,1
TCA-30-GGA 30“ 1.4401 DOE / Code 3+8 G 1“ mit 885 7,6
TCA-10-GGA-S 9 3/4 - 10“ 1.4401 Code 7 G 1“ mit 444 4,3
TCA-30-GGA-S 30“ 1.4401 Code 7 G 1“ mit 932 8,2
Ordering Information for Causa Filter Housing  Types TSA und TSB with Clamp Closure
Example: TCB-10-GGA = Type TCB, complete in stainless steel 304, Filter length 9 3/4“- 10”, Filter Ø approx. 63 mm, Filter type DO_ and adapter code 8 or 3 (222-
O-Ring), In - and outlet Rp 1“ female thread and drain.
Ordering Code
Type
Folr Filter
length
Housing
Material End Cap
Configuration
Connections
Drain
Plug
Länge Gewicht
in inch (Head/Sump)
BSPP/
DIN ISO 228
mm kg
TCA-05-GGA 44/7 - 5“ 1.4401 DOE / Code 3+8 G1“ yes 246 3.3
TCB-05-GGA 44/7 - 5“ 1.4301 DOE / Code 3+8 G1“ yes 246 3.3
TCA-10-GGA 9 3/4 - 10“ 1.4401 DOE / Code 3+8 G1“ yes 383 3.7
TCB-10-GGA 9 3/4 - 10“ 1.4301 DOE / Code 3+8 G1“ yes 383 3.7
TCA-20-GGA 19 1/2 - 20“ 1.4401 DOE / Code 3+8 G1“ yes 631 5.1
TCB-20-GGA 19 1/2 - 20“ 1.4301 DOE / Code 3+8 G1“ yes 631 5.1
TCA-30-GGA 30“ 1.4401 DOE / Code 3+8 G1“ yes 885 7.6
TCB-30-GGA 30“ 1.4301 DOE / Code 3+8 G1“ yes 885 7.6
TCA-10-GGA-S 9 3/4 - 10“ 1.4401 Code 7 G1“ yes 444 4.3
TCA-20-GGA-S 19 1/2 - 20“ 1.4401 Code 7 G1“ yes 691 5.7
TCA-30-GGA-S 30“ 1.4401 Code 7 G1“ yes 932 8,2
Stainless Steel Filter Housing
Type Causa TCA/TCB
Technical Data TSA/TSB